
STN PF NO NAME OF EMPLOYEE DOR Remarks

ARAG 00529803141 Deepak Dhende P/Man-A SM/WD 07.06.2024 ARAG SGRE  --

AKOR 505999250 Bhagwat Ganpat Kale P/Man-A YSI 04.11.2024 AKOR TKWD PK

BALE 529803537 RANJEET KUMAR P/Man-A TLT 27.12.2022 TKWD BALE

505985407 Vishwanath Annappa P/Man-A HGL 31.05.2024 SUR BALE Trd from SUR to HGL on 
Admn Grd O O No.585/24 
dtd.21.05.2024

529801423 Shailendra Baban Shinde P/Man-A MVE 13.11.2024 SUR Bale

529803459 GOPAL GORAKH 
KADAM(UR)

P/Man-A PK 02.01.2025 Bale

BBD 529804535 Ambarish Hanamanth Watare P/Man-A GDGN 07.03.2025 KLBG BBD  --

BGVN

BOT

BRB

BTW 00505991249 Santosh V Kshirsagar P/Man-A WD 31.05.2024 KWV BTW SEI Trd from KWV to WD on 
Admn Grd O O No.585/24 
dtd.21.05.2024

DHS 502360614 Vilas Sudam Gaikwad P/Man-A KWV 06.01.2025 DHS

DKY 506007481 Ramesh Rawanj Raut P/Man-A UMD 31.05.2024 YSI DKY
506000680 Pramod Prakash Asware P/Man-A UMD 03.09.2024 DKY

DUD

DLGN 506015712 Anandrao Hariba Thorat P/Man-A JTRD 13.01.2025 DLGN

HG 005529800972 Sidhram Dinchandra P/Man-A KLBG 18.12.2024 TKWD HG

00506007223 Dhanraj Balbhim Gaikwad P/Man-A SUR 10.03.2025 HG  --   --
24229803493 Shaikh Rauf P/Man-A SUR 27.03.2025 HG TKWD  --
00505985419 Siddharath Pandit P/Man-A KWV 07.05.2025 SUR TKWD HG

GUR

JH 506016534 Vashudeo Nana Kolekar P/Man-A BGVN 26.07.2021 JH
529803677 Sujeet Kumar P/Man-A GDGN 13.08.2024 JH BGVN BRB Can- JH, BGVN, BRB on 

20.12.2024
00610340762 Dayanand S. Londhe P/Man-A KWV 07.05.2025 JH PPJ  -- Cancelled PPJ on 21.05.25

JTRD 00506003722 Aldar Shivaji Aba P/Man-A DLGN 19.07.2023 JTRD  --  --

00506004817 Navminath Kaloba Umate P/Man A SGLA 21.04.2025 JTRD  --  --

DESIGN/STN Registered for three 
stations

Request Registration within Division of Pointsman-A-   Level-02 as on  26.05.2025



KEM

KLBG

506009931 Siddappa Anandraya P/Man-A TJSP 26.12.2024 KLBG
00529801123 Sharanbasappa Shivaray 

Ghatargi
P/Man-A TJSP 26.12.2024 KLBG

529804535 Ambarish Hanamanth Watare P/Man-A GDGN 07.03.2025 KLBG BBD  --

KVK

KWV 00505991249 Santosh V Kshirsagar P/Man-A WD 31.05.2024 KWV BTW SEI Trd from KWV to WD on 
Admn Grd O O No.585/24 
dtd.21.05.2024

00529803675 Jitendra Kumar Meena P/Man-A WD 20.05.2025 PRWD KWV SUR

LUR Sharad Pundlik P/Man-A KWV 07.05.2025 LUR  --  --

MA 00529803147 Mahesh A Lawate P/Man-A WKA 09.07.2024 MA  --  --
00505298386 Tukaram Vithal P/Man A KEM 25.04.2025 MA WKA  ---

MKPT

MO 00506015487 Rahul Jalidhar Bandgar P/Man-A SUR 25.11.2024 MO
506015037 Kishor Darma Ranshingare P/Man-A GDGN 21.01.2025 SUR MO MVE Trd from PK to GDGN on 

Admn Grd on 05.09.2024

MVE 506015037 Kishor Darma Ranshingare P/Man-A GDGN 21.01.2025 SUR MO MVE Trd from PK to GDGN on 
Admn Grd on 05.09.2024

OSA 00506003758 Jadhav Abaji Dividas P/Man-A BTW 31.05.2024 UMD OSA Trd from UMD to BTW on 
request O O No585/24 
dtd.21.05.2024

PJR

PK 505999250 Bhagwat Ganpat Kale P/Man-A YSI 04.11.2024 AKOR TKWD PK

PPJ

PVR 00506000903 Navnath  G.Satpute P/Man-A SUR 14.05.2024 PVR Order to KWV to check

529800928 Kundan Kumar Mandal P/Man-A SGRE 04.06.2024 PVR

PRWD 00529803675 Jitendra Kumar Meena P/Man-A WD 20.05.2025 PRWD KWV SUR

SDB 505996569 Jagdish Baswaraj P/Man-A KLBG 11.12.2023 SDB

SGRE 00529803141 Deepak Dhende P/Man-A SM/WD 07.06.2024 ARAG SGRE  --

SGLA

SUR 505985407 Vishwanath Annappa P/Man-A HGL 31.05.2024 SUR BALE Trd from SUR to HGL on 
Admn Grd O O No.585/24 
dtd.21.05.2024

506015037 Kishor Darma Ranshingare P/Man-A GDGN 21.01.2025 SUR MO MVE Trd from PK to GDGN on 
Admn Grd on 05.09.2024

00505985419 Siddharath Pandit P/Man-A KWV 07.05.2025 SUR TKWD HG



00529803675 Jitendra Kumar Meena P/Man-A WD 20.05.2025 PRWD KWV SUR

SEI 529800951 Vishnu J Ghongade P/Man-A WKA 28.06.2023 SEI
00505991249 Santosh V Kshirsagar P/Man-A WD 31.05.2024 KWV BTW SEI Trd from KWV to WD on 

Admn Grd O O No.585/24 
dtd.21.05.2024

TLT

TKWD 529803537 Ranjeet Kumar P/Man-A TLT 27.12.2022 TKWD BALE

505999250 Bhagwat Ganpat Kale P/Man-A YSI 04.11.2024 AKOR TKWD PK
005529800972 Sidhram Dinchandra P/Man-A KLBG 18.12.2024 TKWD HG
24229803493 Shaikh Rauf P/Man-A SUR 27.03.2025 HG TKWD  --

00505985419 Siddharath Pandit P/Man-A KWV 07.05.2025 SUR TKWD HG

UMD 00506003758 Jadhav Abaji Dividas P/Man-A BTW 31.05.2024 UMD OSA Trd from UMD to BTW on 
request O O No585/24 
dtd.21.05.2024

WD 00529802940 Sanjeev Kumar Saibanna P/Man-A GUR 01.04.2025 WD (SM) WD 
(CYM)

 --

WDS

WKA 00505298386 Tukaram Vithal P/Man A KEM 25.04.2025 MA WKA  ---

WSB

YSI 00505991328 Kayyum Gaffur Tamboli P/Man-A UMD 24.07.2023 YSI
506007481 Ramesh Rawanj Raut P/Man-A UMD 31.05.2024 YSI DKY
00505960538 Manoj Manik P/Man-A PJR 07.10.2024 YSI


